Place Sail Number Skipper

1

o N o~ W N

11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
16

31840
29248
31640
30288
31771
31439
31313
31847
31354
31991
12741
31790
31144
29955
32040
31604
28702
30884
31534
2023

31322

996

Mariela Salerno

Aine McLean Fretwell
Tracy Smith

Kathleen Tocke

Gracie Howie

Sharon Seymour-Johnson
Lisa Pline

Yolanda Segura

Renata Bellotti

Grace Crespin

Marcia Pellicano MacDonald
Amanda Kramer

Sunny Sturmer

Michelle Lahrkamp

Devon Feusahners

Maj Kristin Hansen Borgen
Dominique Ampe

Mana Tatsuno

Paola Prada

Cristina Gutierrez Sanchez
Holly O'Hare

Min Min Kelly

Crew

Adriana Quiroga
Jimena Escobar
Lorena Fundora
Arianna Buzzeti
Katja Setl

Grace Fang

Laura Varela
Alejandra Harris
Dora Juliao
Catherine Kammeier
Renata Grael
Alanna Fernandez
Lexi Pline

Allison Keenan
Megan Kelchner
Linnea Berg

Anna Flynn
Matsuri Kawai
Gedrgia Bruder
Marisleysis Cedefio
Carol Merriman
Jackie Morrison

Race 1 Race 2
1 1
5 2
3 8
2 3
7 9
12 4
9 10
6 7
8 6
17 14
11 5
4 16
10 11
23 23
15 15
14 12
18 13
16 19
19 18
13 17
23 23
23 23

996 DNC 996 DNC

29955 DNC 29955 DNC 29955 DNC 29955 DNC
31322 DNC  31322DNC 31322 DNC 31322 DNC

Race 3

996 DNC

31847 DSQ

Race 4

996 DNC

Race 5

Race 6
5
1
2
23
3
4
9
15
10
8
23
11
13
6
7
16
23
12
17
23
14
18

2023 OCS
12741 OCS
30288 OCS
28702 OCS

Race 7

9

A0 O

Race 8

3
4

N O O

-
N

Total Score

26
28
40
57
47
72
71
80
81
89
95
92

104

108

13

114

123

130

144

148

148

152

Net
17
23
32
34
37
51
57
57
61
72
72
76
84
85
91
92

104

110

123

125

125

129



